
 

 TM2502-043 通告張貼至 2025年 2月 23日   

  

59X 
臨時特別時間表 

Temporary Special Service Arrangement  
 

 

 生效日期 2025 年 2 月 23 日 (一天) 
 

 Effective Date 23 February 2025 Only 

 

 

時間表 

Timetable 

屯門碼頭 開 
From Tuen Mun Pier Head  

班次 (分) 

Frequency 
(minutes) 

旺角東站 開 
From Mong Kok East 

Station 

班次 (分) 

Frequency 
(minutes) 

 
星期日 (Sunday) 

 05:15 – 06:45 
06:45 – 12:05 
12:05 – 13:29 
13:29 – 14:47 
14:47 – 17:55 
17:55 – 18:55 
18:55 – 23:10 
23:10 – 23:30 

15 
10 
7 
6 

6-8 
12 
15 
20 

06:10 – 07:50 
07:50 – 13:05 
13:05 – 13:25 
13:25 – 22:00 
22:00 – 23:00 
23:00 – 00:00 
00:00 – 00:40 

20 
15 
10 
6-8 
10 
15 
20 

 

 

  


